MetaStock Xenith Exchanges (rees di borsa mensili)

Abu Dhabi Securities Exchange

Agricultural Futures Exchange of Thailand

Amman Stock Exchange

Athens Derivatives Level 1

Athens Securities Level 1 (includes ATHEX Indices)
Australian Stock Exchange

Baltic Exchange Full Service (Routes)

Baltic Exchange Limited (Headline Service)

Beirut Stock Exchange - Lebanon

Borsa Istanbul Indices

Bourse de Casablanca

Bourse de Montreal Level 1

Bourse de Montreal Level 1 - resident

Bourse Montreal Level 1 - Delayed Data

Bratislava Stock Exchange

Brazilian Commodities and Futures Exchange
Brazilian Commodities and Futures Exchange - resident
BSE India Indices

BSE India Indices (Resident)

BSE Ltd

BSE Ltd (Resident)

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Budapest Stock Exchange Level 1

Buenos Aires Stock Exchange

Bursa Malaysia Derivatives BMX

Bursa Malaysia Realtime Equities Market

Calcutta Stock Exchange

Canadian Exchange Group (Toronto SE & TSX Venture Exchange)

Canadian National Stock Exchange (Resident)

$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$1.43
$1.43
$19.78
$75.68
$29.74
$5.50
$1.87
$4.28
$5.98
$6.32
$0.00
$11.41
$58.85
$32.10
$1.46
$1.46
$1.46
$1.46
$1.32
$1.43
$22.47
$1.00
$1.00
$0.00
$12.72

$2.00



CBOE Futures Exchange

Chicago Board of Trade

Chicago Mercantile Exchange - e-minis only
Chicago Mercantile Exchange (includes all e-minis)
Chicago Mercantile Exchange S&P Indices

Chicago Mercantile Exchange S&P Indices Delayed
Chile Electronic Exchange

China Financial Futures Exchange

China Financial Futures Exchange (Resident)
China Indices Real Time Market Data Services (CHID)
China Indices Real Time Market Data Services (Resident)
Chi-X Australia Exchange

Colombia Stock Exchange - Equity and Indices
Colombia Stock Exchange Derivatives L1

COMEX

CSE Listed Securities Only

Cyprus Stock Exchange Level 1

Dalian Commodity Exchange Level 1

Dalian Commodity Exchange Level 1 (Resident)
Deutsche Boerse AG Eurex Ultra Level 1

Deutsche Boerse Indices

Deutsche Boerse MIFID OTC Trades

Deutsche Borse Volatility Indices

Dow Jones - Wilshire Indexes

Dow Jones Indices

Dubai Financial Markets

Dubai Gold and Commodities Level 2

Dubai Mercantile Exchange

Egyptian Stock Exchange

Egyptian Stock Exchange (Resident)

Euronext All Indices

$16.26
$90.10
$42.40
$90.10
$2.12
$1.06
$10.00
$24.00
$4.50
$2.99
$0.00
$14.35
$39.86
$21.20
$90.10
$2.00
$1.22
$10.00
$5.00
$11.68
$1.43
$1.43
$4.66
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$48.76
$10.00
$10.60

$1.40



Euronext Cash BBO10

Euronext Commodity Derivatives Level 2
Euronext Currency Derivatives Level 1
Euronext Equity & Index Derivatives Level 1
Euronext MIFID Trade Reporting

Euronext Non-Professional Package
European Energy Exchange Spot and Derivatives Market
FTSE International Indices

FTSE ST & STI Indices

FTSE/Athex Indices

Germany Spot Market

Germany Spot Market Level 2

Germany Spot Market Regional Exchanges
GreTai Securities Market (Taiwan) OTC
Hang Seng Index

Hanoi Stock Exchange

HKEX - Hong Kong Futures Exchange

HKEX - Hong Kong Stock Exchange

Ho Chi Minh Stock Exchange

Hong Kong Stock Exchange Options

IBOXX EUR and GBP Overall Package

ICE Endex Futures

ICE Futures Canada - Non-Resident

ICE Futures Canada - Resident

ICE Futures Europe

ICE Futures U.S. (includes CSCE, NYCE, FINEX, NYFE)
Indonesia Stock Exchange

Irish Stock Exchange (Xetra)

Irish Stock Exchange Indices

Istanbul Stock Exchange - Equities Level 1

Istanbul Stock Exchange F&O Level 1+

$1.48
$22.30
$2.14
$50.56
$10.00
$1.22
$11.42
$5.55
$0.00
$2.44
$25.28
$32.73
$0.00
$0.00
$1.54
$10.00
$3.21
$25.73
$10.00
$3.21
$214.07
$90.10
$19.93
$19.93
$85.00
$85.00
$5.00
$6.93
$2.44
$12.82

$9.01



Istanbul Stock Exchange F&O Level 1+ (resident)

Italian e-MID Market

Italian Stock Exchange

Jakarta Futures Exchange

Japan Composite Data

Johannesburg Stock Exchange Indices
Johannesburg Stock Exchange Level 1
JSE Commodities Derivatives

JSE Equities Derivatives

Karachi Stock Exchange - Pakistan
Kazakhstan Stock Exchange
Kazakhstan Stock Exchange (Resident)
Korea Exchange - KOFEX

Korea Stock & Futures - KOSPI200

Korea Stock and Futures Exchange - KOSDAQ

Korea Stock and Futures Exchange - KOSDAQ (Resident)

Korea Stock and Futures Exchange - KSE
Kuwait Stock Exchange

LIFFE Ice Futures

LME Data

LME Data - Delayed

London Stock Exchange - Domestic Level 2
London Stock Exchange - International Level 2
London Stock Exchange Level 1 Domestic
London Stock Exchange Level 1 International
Luxembourg Stock Exchange Indices
Luxembourg Stock Exchange Quotes

MCX Stock Exchange Currency Derivatives
MDX Index Data Service

MEFF Derivatives Level 1

Mercado Continuo Espanol Level 1

$6.69
$28.54
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.76
$32.10
$4.56
$10.39
$4.98
$50.00
$24.91
$12.00
$24.94
$13.00
$13.00
$25.00
$0.00
$90.95
$79.32
$21.15
$10.79
$7.38
$7.06
$3.61
$2.44
$42.82
$4.48
$2.12
$5.71

$19.71



Mexican Derivatives Exchange Future Service
Mexican Stock Exchange

MICEX Exchange Currencies (MICEX-RTS)

MICEX Exchange Equities (MICEX-RTS)

MICEX Exchange Futures and Options (MICEX-RTS)
Minneapolis Grain Exchange

Morgan Stanley Indices End of Day

MOSCOW EXCHANGE (MICEX-RTS) RTS BOARD_RTB
Multi Commodity Exchange Of India (MCXI)

Nagoya Stock Exchange

Nairobi Securities Exchange

NASDAQ Level 2 (with NASDAQ Level 1)

NASDAQ OMX Baltic Equity and Fixed Income
NASDAQ OMX Futures

NASDAQ OMX Nordic Derivatives

NASDAQ OMX Nordic Equity Level 1

NASDAQ Stock Exchange Level 1 UTP

National Commodity & Derivatives Ex of India
National Stock Exchange of India

National Stock Exchange of India Currency Derivatives Level 1
New York Mercantile Exchange

New York Stock Exchange

New Zealand Total - Prices, Indices, News (Non-Resident)
New Zealand Total - Prices, Indices, News (Resident)
Nigerian Stock Exchange

NYSE Euronext Global Index Service Feed

NYSE MKT (formerly AMEX)

Oman Stock Exchange (Muscat)

One Chicago (Single Stock Futures)

Options Price Reporting Authority

Osaka Exchange Inc

$14.62
$11.77
$2.65
$2.65
$2.65
$31.80
$0.00
$53.00
$9.11
$1.00
$10.00
$10.60
$2.30
$0.00
$8.93
$40.30
$3.18
$9.11
$23.18
$4.48
$90.10
$1.00
$73.46
$73.46
$15.00
$0.00
$1.00
$0.00
$1.00
$1.25

$1.00



Oslo Stock Exchange

OTC Markets Group

Philadelphia Stock Exchange Sector Index Spot Values
Philippines Stock Exchange

PSE Cash Market Level 1

Qatar Exchange Level 1

Reuters Benchmark Treasury US Data
Russell Real Time US Indices

Santiago Stock Exchange

Sao Paulo Stock Exchange (Inside Brazil)
Sao Paulo Stock Exchange (Ouside Brazil)
Saudi Arabia Stock Exchange (Non-Resident)
Saudi Arabia Stock Exchange (Resident)
Scoach Frankfurt

Shanghai Futures Exchange (Non-Resident)
Shanghai Futures Exchange (Resident)
Shanghai Stock Exchange (Non-Resident)
Shanghai Stock Exchange (Resident)

Shenzhen Stock Exchange

Singapore Exchange - Securities Market Direct Feed (Level 1 Plus)

Singapore Exchange Derivatives Trading Ltd
SIX Structured Product Basic

Six Swiss Exchange Level 1

Six Swiss Indices

Stock Exchange of Thailand (THS)

Stock Exchange of Thailand Level 2

STOXX via Deutsche Borse

Stuttgart Stock Exchange

Sydney Futures Exchange (Level 1 & Level 2)
Taiwan Futures Exchange

Taiwan Futures Exchange (resident)

$20.82
$5.00
$0.00
$1.06
$16.48
$10.60
$0.00
$1.06
$30.00
$1.00
$7.97
$15.00
$13.33
$0.00
$15.90
$0.00
$31.88
$4.48
$15.00
$13.74
$50.02
$7.28
$6.90
$2.92
$1.00
$1.00
$2.63
$3.66
$69.50
$19.26

$0.00



Taiwan Stock Exchange

Tel Aviv SE All Instruments (non-resident)

Tel Aviv SE All Instruments (resident)

Tokyo Commodity Exchange

Tokyo Financial Exchange

Tokyo Stock Exchange

Toronto Stock Exchange (Canadian residents only)
Toronto Stock Exchange Level 2

Toronto Stock Exchange Level 2 - Residential

TSX Realtime Index Values (Canadian Residents Only)
TSX Venture Exchange Level 1 (Canadian residents only)
Tunis Stock Exchange

VINX Indices

Warsaw Stock Exchange

Wiener Borse Cash Market Level 1

Wiener Borse Derivatives Level 1

Wiener Borse Indices

Zagreb Stock Exchange

$21.93
$0.00
$55.97
$1.82
$12.78
$1.48
$6.10
$27.53
$27.53
$0.00
$5.74
$15.29
$13.32
$54.93
$2.67
$2.89
$6.87

$0.00



