MetaStock Xenith Exchanges (Fees di borsa mensili)

Abu Dhabi Securities Exchange	\$0.00
Agricultural Futures Exchange of Thailand	\$0.00
Amman Stock Exchange	\$5.00
Athens Derivatives Level 1	\$1.43
Athens Securities Level 1 (includes ATHEX Indices)	\$1.43
Australian Stock Exchange	\$19.78
Baltic Exchange Full Service (Routes)	\$75.68
Baltic Exchange Limited (Headline Service)	\$29.74
Beirut Stock Exchange - Lebanon	\$5.50
Borsa Istanbul Indices	\$1.87
Bourse de Casablanca	\$4.28
Bourse de Montreal Level 1	\$5.98
Bourse de Montreal Level 1 - resident	\$6.32
Bourse Montreal Level 1 - Delayed Data	\$0.00
Bratislava Stock Exchange	\$11.41
Brazilian Commodities and Futures Exchange	\$58.85
Brazilian Commodities and Futures Exchange - resident	\$32.10
BSE India Indices	\$1.46
BSE India Indices (Resident)	\$1.46
BSE Ltd	\$1.46
BSE Ltd (Resident)	\$1.46
Bucharest Stock Exchange	\$1.32
Budapest Stock Exchange Level 1	\$1.43
Buenos Aires Stock Exchange	\$22.47
Bursa Malaysia Derivatives BMX	\$1.00
Bursa Malaysia Realtime Equities Market	\$1.00
Calcutta Stock Exchange	\$0.00
Canadian Exchange Group (Toronto SE & TSX Venture Exchange)	\$12.72
Canadian National Stock Exchange (Resident)	\$2.00

CBOE Futures Exchange	\$16.26
Chicago Board of Trade	\$90.10
Chicago Mercantile Exchange - e-minis only	\$42.40
Chicago Mercantile Exchange (includes all e-minis)	\$90.10
Chicago Mercantile Exchange S&P Indices	\$2.12
Chicago Mercantile Exchange S&P Indices Delayed	\$1.06
Chile Electronic Exchange	\$10.00
China Financial Futures Exchange	\$24.00
China Financial Futures Exchange (Resident)	\$4.50
China Indices Real Time Market Data Services (CHID)	\$2.99
China Indices Real Time Market Data Services (Resident)	\$0.00
Chi-X Australia Exchange	\$14.35
Colombia Stock Exchange - Equity and Indices	\$39.86
Colombia Stock Exchange Derivatives L1	\$21.20
COMEX	\$90.10
CSE Listed Securities Only	\$2.00
Cyprus Stock Exchange Level 1	\$1.22
Dalian Commodity Exchange Level 1	\$10.00
Dalian Commodity Exchange Level 1 (Resident)	\$5.00
Deutsche Boerse AG Eurex Ultra Level 1	\$11.68
Deutsche Boerse Indices	\$1.43
Deutsche Boerse MIFID OTC Trades	\$1.43
Deutsche Borse Volatility Indices	\$4.66
Dow Jones - Wilshire Indexes	\$0.00
Dow Jones Indices	\$0.00
Dubai Financial Markets	\$0.00
Dubai Gold and Commodities Level 2	\$10.00
Dubai Mercantile Exchange	\$48.76
Egyptian Stock Exchange	\$10.00
Egyptian Stock Exchange (Resident)	\$10.60
Euronext All Indices	\$1.40

Euronext Cash BBO10	\$1.48
Euronext Commodity Derivatives Level 2	\$22.30
Euronext Currency Derivatives Level 1	\$2.14
Euronext Equity & Index Derivatives Level 1	\$50.56
Euronext MIFID Trade Reporting	\$10.00
Euronext Non-Professional Package	\$1.22
European Energy Exchange Spot and Derivatives Market	\$11.42
FTSE International Indices	\$5.55
FTSE ST & STI Indices	\$0.00
FTSE/Athex Indices	\$2.44
Germany Spot Market	\$25.28
Germany Spot Market Level 2	\$32.73
Germany Spot Market Regional Exchanges	\$0.00
GreTai Securities Market (Taiwan) OTC	\$0.00
Hang Seng Index	\$1.54
Hanoi Stock Exchange	\$10.00
HKEX - Hong Kong Futures Exchange	\$3.21
HKEX - Hong Kong Stock Exchange	\$25.73
Ho Chi Minh Stock Exchange	\$10.00
Hong Kong Stock Exchange Options	\$3.21
IBOXX EUR and GBP Overall Package	\$214.07
ICE Endex Futures	\$90.10
ICE Futures Canada - Non-Resident	\$19.93
ICE Futures Canada - Resident	\$19.93
ICE Futures Europe	\$85.00
ICE Futures U.S. (includes CSCE, NYCE, FINEX, NYFE)	\$85.00
Indonesia Stock Exchange	\$5.00
Irish Stock Exchange (Xetra)	\$6.93
Irish Stock Exchange Indices	\$2.44
Istanbul Stock Exchange - Equities Level 1	\$12.82
Istanbul Stock Exchange F&O Level 1+	\$9.01

Istanbul Stock Exchange F&O Level 1+ (resident)	\$6.69
Italian e-MID Market	\$28.54
Italian Stock Exchange	\$1.00
Jakarta Futures Exchange	\$0.00
Japan Composite Data	\$0.00
Johannesburg Stock Exchange Indices	\$2.76
Johannesburg Stock Exchange Level 1	\$32.10
JSE Commodities Derivatives	\$4.56
JSE Equities Derivatives	\$10.39
Karachi Stock Exchange - Pakistan	\$4.98
Kazakhstan Stock Exchange	\$50.00
Kazakhstan Stock Exchange (Resident)	\$24.91
Korea Exchange - KOFEX	\$12.00
Korea Stock & Futures - KOSPI200	\$24.94
Korea Stock and Futures Exchange - KOSDAQ	\$13.00
Korea Stock and Futures Exchange - KOSDAQ (Resident)	\$13.00
Korea Stock and Futures Exchange - KSE	\$25.00
Kuwait Stock Exchange	\$0.00
LIFFE Ice Futures	\$90.95
LME Data	\$79.32
LME Data - Delayed	\$21.15
London Stock Exchange - Domestic Level 2	\$10.79
London Stock Exchange - International Level 2	\$7.38
London Stock Exchange Level 1 Domestic	\$7.06
London Stock Exchange Level 1 International	\$3.61
Luxembourg Stock Exchange Indices	\$2.44
Luxembourg Stock Exchange Quotes	\$42.82
MCX Stock Exchange Currency Derivatives	\$4.48
MDX Index Data Service	\$2.12
MEFF Derivatives Level 1	\$5.71
Mercado Continuo Espanol Level 1	\$19.71

Mexican Derivatives Exchange Future Service	\$14.62
Mexican Stock Exchange	\$11.77
MICEX Exchange Currencies (MICEX-RTS)	\$2.65
MICEX Exchange Equities (MICEX-RTS)	\$2.65
MICEX Exchange Futures and Options (MICEX-RTS)	\$2.65
Minneapolis Grain Exchange	\$31.80
Morgan Stanley Indices End of Day	\$0.00
MOSCOW EXCHANGE (MICEX-RTS) RTS BOARD_RTB	\$53.00
Multi Commodity Exchange Of India (MCXI)	\$9.11
Nagoya Stock Exchange	\$1.00
Nairobi Securities Exchange	\$10.00
NASDAQ Level 2 (with NASDAQ Level 1)	\$10.60
NASDAQ OMX Baltic Equity and Fixed Income	\$2.30
NASDAQ OMX Futures	\$0.00
NASDAQ OMX Nordic Derivatives	\$8.93
NASDAQ OMX Nordic Equity Level 1	\$40.30
NASDAQ Stock Exchange Level 1 UTP	\$3.18
National Commodity & Derivatives Ex of India	\$9.11
National Stock Exchange of India	\$23.18
National Stock Exchange of India Currency Derivatives Level 1	\$4.48
New York Mercantile Exchange	\$90.10
New York Stock Exchange	\$1.00
New Zealand Total - Prices, Indices, News (Non-Resident)	\$73.46
New Zealand Total - Prices, Indices, News (Resident)	\$73.46
Nigerian Stock Exchange	\$15.00
NYSE Euronext Global Index Service Feed	\$0.00
NYSE MKT (formerly AMEX)	\$1.00
Oman Stock Exchange (Muscat)	\$0.00
One Chicago (Single Stock Futures)	\$1.00
Options Price Reporting Authority	\$1.25
Osaka Exchange Inc	\$1.00

Oslo Stock Exchange	\$20.82
OTC Markets Group	\$5.00
Philadelphia Stock Exchange Sector Index Spot Values	\$0.00
Philippines Stock Exchange	\$1.06
PSE Cash Market Level 1	\$16.48
Qatar Exchange Level 1	\$10.60
Reuters Benchmark Treasury US Data	\$0.00
Russell Real Time US Indices	\$1.06
Santiago Stock Exchange	\$30.00
Sao Paulo Stock Exchange (Inside Brazil)	\$1.00
Sao Paulo Stock Exchange (Ouside Brazil)	\$7.97
Saudi Arabia Stock Exchange (Non-Resident)	\$15.00
Saudi Arabia Stock Exchange (Resident)	\$13.33
Scoach Frankfurt	\$0.00
Shanghai Futures Exchange (Non-Resident)	\$15.90
Shanghai Futures Exchange (Resident)	\$0.00
Shanghai Stock Exchange (Non-Resident)	\$31.88
Shanghai Stock Exchange (Resident)	\$4.48
Shenzhen Stock Exchange	\$15.00
Singapore Exchange - Securities Market Direct Feed (Level 1 Plus)	\$13.74
Singapore Exchange Derivatives Trading Ltd	\$50.02
SIX Structured Product Basic	\$7.28
Six Swiss Exchange Level 1	\$6.90
Six Swiss Indices	\$2.92
Stock Exchange of Thailand (THS)	\$1.00
Stock Exchange of Thailand Level 2	\$1.00
STOXX via Deutsche Borse	\$2.63
Stuttgart Stock Exchange	\$3.66
Sydney Futures Exchange (Level 1 & Level 2)	\$69.50
Taiwan Futures Exchange	\$19.26
Taiwan Futures Exchange (resident)	\$0.00

Taiwan Stock Exchange	\$21.93
Tel Aviv SE All Instruments (non-resident)	\$0.00
Tel Aviv SE All Instruments (resident)	\$55.97
Tokyo Commodity Exchange	\$1.82
Tokyo Financial Exchange	\$12.78
Tokyo Stock Exchange	\$1.48
Toronto Stock Exchange (Canadian residents only)	\$6.10
Toronto Stock Exchange Level 2	\$27.53
Toronto Stock Exchange Level 2 - Residential	\$27.53
TSX Realtime Index Values (Canadian Residents Only)	\$0.00
TSX Venture Exchange Level 1 (Canadian residents only)	\$5.74
Tunis Stock Exchange	\$15.29
VINX Indices	\$13.32
Warsaw Stock Exchange	\$54.93
Wiener Borse Cash Market Level 1	\$2.67
Wiener Borse Derivatives Level 1	\$2.89
Wiener Borse Indices	\$6.87
Zagreb Stock Exchange	\$0.00